16-6-7
ZSE�
ISE�
PSE
Z
I SE3
PS
Z

pages 16-1-11 to 16-1-13 for Precautions on every
series.
How to Order
Piping specifications
01
T1
0X
0XY
0R
Single mounting R 1/8
Single mounting NPTF 1/8
W/suction filter (Mounting on ZX unit) M5 x 0.8
W/suction filter (Mounting on ZX unit) M6 x 1 (Option)
Base mounting (Mounting on ZR unit)
ISE2
ZSE2
Wiring specifications
Nil
L
C
CL
CN
Grommet type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Grommet type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Without connector
Operating pressure range/
Setting pressure range
Nil
L
0 to 1 MPa
0 to 100 kPa
With Connector/How to Order
� Without lead wire (Connector 1 pc., Socket 3 pcs.) ·····ZS-10-A
� With lead wire ·······························································ZS-10-5A-
Piping specifications
01
T1
Single mounting R 1/8, M5 x 0.8
Single mounting NPTF 1/8, M5 x 0.8
Note) When ordering switch with
          5 m long lead wire, indicate
          both part numbers.
Ex.) ZSE2-01-15CN········1 pc.
ZS-10-5 A-50···········1 pc.
Output specifications
15 NPN open collector
30 V, 80 mA
55 PNP open collector 80 mA
Lead wire length
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Note) M5 x 0.8 (female) thread.
Note) Single mounting type: M5 x 0.8 (female) threaded.
Positive
pressure
Vacuum
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ZSE2/ISE2 Specifications
ZSE2
For vacuum
0 to –101 kPa
ISE2L
For low pressure
0 to 100 kPa
ISE2
For high pressure
0 to 1 MPa
12 to 24 VDC ±10%, Ripple (P-P) 10% or less
17 mA or less at 24 VDC
5 ms or less
±1% F.S. or less
IP40
Operating: 0 to 60°C, Stored: –10 to 60°C (With no condensation, nor freezing)
Operating/Stored: 35 to 85%RH (With no condensation)
Fluid
Power supply voltage
Current consumption
Response time
Repeatability
Enclosure
Operating temperature range
Operating humidity range
Vibration resistance
Impact resistance
Temperature characteristics
(Based on 25°C)
Withstand voltage
Insulation resistance
Port size
Weight
Operating pressure range/
Regulating pressure range
Proof pressure
980 m/s2 in X, Y, Z directions, 3 times each (De-energized)
±3% F.S. or less
10 to 500 Hz at whichever is smaller of 1.5 mm amplitude or 98 m/s2 acceleration,